Part Count Digi-Key Part Number Susumu Part Number DK DESCRIPTION: Qty. In Kit
1 RR12P24.9KDCT-ND RR1220P-2492-D-M RES 24.9K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
2 RR12P25.5KDCT-ND RR1220P-2552-D-M RES 25.5K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
3 RR12P26.1KDCT-ND RR1220P-2612-D-M RES 26.1K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
4 RR12P26.7KDCT-ND RR1220P-2672-D-M RES 26.7K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
5 RR12P27.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-273-D RES 27.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
6 RR12P27.4KDCT-ND RR1220P-2742-D-M RES 27.4K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
7 RR12P30.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-303-D RES 30.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
8 RR12P30.1KDCT-ND RR1220P-3012-D-M RES 30.1K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
9 RR12P32.4KDCT-ND RR1220P-3242-D-M RES 32.4K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
10 RR12P33.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-333-D RES 33.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
11 RR12P33.2KDCT-ND RR1220P-3322-D-M RES 33.2K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
12 RR12P35.7KDCT-ND RR1220P-3572-D-M RES 35.7K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
13 RR12P36.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-363-D RES 36.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
14 RR12P36.5KDCT-ND RR1220P-3652-D-M RES 36.5K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
15 RR12P39.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-393-D RES 39.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
16 RR12P39.2KDCT-ND RR1220P-3922-D-M RES 39.2K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
17 RR12P40.2KDCT-ND RR1220P-4022-D-M RES 40.2K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
18 RR12P41.2KDCT-ND RR1220P-4122-D-M RES 41.2K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
19 RR12P43.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-433-D RES 43.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
20 RR12P44.2KDCT-ND RR1220P-4422-D-M RES 44.2K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
21 RR12P45.3KDCT-ND RR1220P-4532-D-M RES 45.3K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
22 RR12P47.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-473-D RES 47.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
23 RR12P47.5KDCT-ND RR1220P-4752-D-M RES 47.5K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
24 RR12P48.7KDCT-ND RR1220P-4872-D-M RES 48.7K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
25 RR12P49.9KDCT-ND RR1220P-4992-D-M RES 49.9K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
26 RR12P51.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-513-D RES 51.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
27 RR12P51.1KDCT-ND RR1220P-5112-D-M RES 51.1K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
28 RR12P53.6KDCT-ND RR1220P-5362-D-M RES 53.6K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
29 RR12P56.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-563-D RES 56.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
30 RR12P56.2KDCT-ND RR1220P-5622-D-M RES 56.2K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
31 RR12P59.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-5902-D-M RES 59.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
32 RR12P62.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-623-D RES 62.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
33 RR12P64.9KDCT-ND RR1220P-6492-D-M RES 64.9K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
34 RR12P66.5KDCT-ND RR1220P-6652-D-M RES 66.5K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
35 RR12P68.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-683-D RES 68.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
36 RR12P71.5KDCT-ND RR1220P-7152-D-M RES 71.5K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
37 RR12P73.2KDCT-ND RR1220P-7322-D-M RES 73.2K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
38 RR12P75.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-753-D RES 75.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
39 RR12P80.6KDCT-ND RR1220P-8062-D-M RES 80.6K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
40 RR12P82.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-823-D RES 82.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
41 RR12P82.5KDCT-ND RR1220P-8252-D-M RES 82.5K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
42 RR12P84.5KDCT-ND RR1220P-8452-D-M RES 84.5K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
43 RR12P86.6KDCT-ND RR1220P-8662-D-M RES 86.6K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
44 RR12P88.7KDCT-ND RR1220P-8872-D-M RES 88.7K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
45 RR12P90.9KDCT-ND RR1220P-9092-D-M RES 90.9K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
46 RR12P91.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-913-D RES 91.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
47 RR12P100KDCT-ND RR1220P-104-D RES 100K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
48 RR12P102KDCT-ND RR1220P-1023-D-M RES 102K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
49 RR12P105KDCT-ND RR1220P-1053-D-M RES 105K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
50 RR12P110KDCT-ND RR1220P-114-D RES 110K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10